

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).35582/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 26/11/2009 in CMWP No.31496/2001
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

STATE OF UP AND ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRAHALAD KUMAR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and with prayer for interim relief
and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 31978 of 2011

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling
SLP and impleadment as party respondent and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 32297 of 2011

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling
SLP and impleadment and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 34744 of 2011

(With appln.(s) for impleadment and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7538 of 2011

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and directions and c/delay
in refiling SLP and impleadment and office report)

Date: 12/10/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. M.R. Shamshad, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Shashank Singh, Adv.
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Swarup, Adv. For
M/S Manoj Swarup & Co.

Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Amit Dayal, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Vir Singh Jain, Adv.
Mr. Atul Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Nitin Jain, Adv.
Ms. Anisha Jai, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Verma, Adv.
Ms. Divya Garg, Adv.
Mr. U.R. Bokadia, Adv.

Mr. Mohd.Irshad Hanif, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this group of matters on November 9, 2012.

|(Rajesh Dham)
|Court Master

| |(Renu Diwan)
| |Court Master

|