



Report.

Dated this the 10<sup>th</sup> day of July, 2014.

**ASSISTANT REGISTRAR**

Copy to:

Mr. A.K Prasad, Adv.

M/s Manoj Swarup & co. adv.

**ASSISTANT REGISTRAR**

ra